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2301 S University Avenue

Little Rock, AR 72204

501-671-2099; Fax 501-671-2107
Iwashburn@uaex.edu

Family and Consumer Sciences

Washburn, Noah

4-H Program Director

University of Arkansas

2301 South University Aveune
Little Rock, AR 72204-4940
501-671-2064; Fax 501-671-2028
nwashburn@uaex.edu

4-H Youth Development

Welborn, Rachel

Program Manager

Southern Rural Development Center
P.O. Box 9755

MS State, MS 39762

662-325-5885; Fax
rachelw@srdc.msstate.edu
Community Development

West, Ben

Regional Director

University of Tennessee Extension
605 Airways Blvd

Jackson, TN 38301

731-425-4725; Fax
benwest@utk.edu

Middle Management

Westbrook, Johnnie

ANR Program Leader

North Carolina A&T State University
1601 E. Market Street

Greensboro, NC 27411
336-285-4659; Fax
cdheaden@ncat.edu

Agriculture and Natural Resources

White, Jacquelyn
Program Leader

Prairie View A&M University - Cooperative Extension

Program

P.0. Box 519

Mail Stop 2001

Prairie View, TX 77446
936-261-5132; Fax 936-261-5143
jmwhite@tamu.edu

Family and Consumer Sciences
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White, Ronnie Williams, Wendi

Extension Professor Communications Specialist

Mississippi State University Alabama Cooperative Extension System
Box 9745 6205 Sandia Blvd NW

Mississippi State, MS 39762 Huntsville, AL 35810

662-325-3462; Fax 256-372-4953; Fax
ronniew@ext.msstate.edu williwl@aces.edu

Program and Staff Development Communications

White, Virginia Wilson, Dorothy

Administrator Ill, Outreach Programs State Program Leader/Director 4-H YD, FCS, CRD, EFNEP
ACES Langston University

102Duncan Hall Langston University

Auburn University P.O. Box 1730

Auburn, AL 36849 Langston, OK 73050

334-844-5699; Fax 405-466-6146; Fax 405-466-6188
morgamv@auburn.edu dwilson@langston.edu

Program and Staff Development 4-H Youth Development

Windham, Tony

Whitley, Niki Associate Vice President for Ag-Extension

Animal Science Specialist/Interim Program Leader Univ. of Arkansas Cooperative Extension Service
ANR/CRD 2301 S. University Ave.

NC A&T SU Cooperative Extension Little Rock, AR 72204

P O Box 21928 501-671-2001; Fax 501-671-2107

Greensboro, NC 27420-1928 twindham@uaex.edu

336-285-4684; Fax Association of Southern Region Directors (ASRED)

ncwhitle@ncat.ag.ncat.edu
Agriculture and Natural Resources
Wolfork, Terrence

Williams, Carolyn J. Assistant Administrator
Associate Administrator Fort Valley State University
Prairie View A&M University 1005 State University Drive
P.O. Box 519; MS2001 Fort Valley, GA 31030
Prairie View, TX 77446 478-825-6053; Fax
936-261-5122; Fax 936-261-5141 wolforkt@fvsu.edu
cjwilliams@pvamu.edu Information Technology

Association of Extension Administrators (AEA)



Young, Eric

Executive Director

SAAESD

204 Patterson Hall

Box 7561

Raleigh, NC 27695
919-513-1746; Fax 919-515-7745
eric_young@ncsu.edu

Other

Young, Jeff

District Director
University of Kentucky
132 Millwood Drive
Shepherdsville, KY 40165
502-492-0985; Fax
jyoung@uky.edu

Middle Management

Zetterower, Travis

IT Manager

University of Georgia
PO Box 8112
Statesboro, GA 30460
912-681-5493; Fax
tzetter@uga.edu
Information Technology

Zublena, Joe
Associate Dean and Director

NC State University Cooperative Extension

NCSU Campus Box 7604
Patterson Hall, Rm 120

Raleigh, NC 27695
919-515-2813; Fax 919-515-3135
joe_zublena@ncsu.edu
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